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l  Elegant LED circular pendant with Chrome feature

l  Uniform colour changing between Red, Green, Blue and White

l  Lumen outputs from 1627 to 1873 lumens

l  Creates striking, dynamic illumination effects

l  Colour stability within 2 MacAdams, CRI 80 (White only)

l  Life expectancy of 60,000 hours (L90 B10)

l  Colour options apply to Driver Housing

l  Wireless Lighting Control available, see Connected video for full overview

 3 Warm White LED (3000K)

 Lumen Output (RGB)

 Lumen Output (W)
 LOR
 CRI
 Total Power (RGB)
 Total Power (W)
 Power Factor
 Running Current
 Inrush Current
 Efficacy (RGB)
 Efficacy (W)
 Emergency Output (BLF)

  4     Neutral White LED (4000K)

 Lumen Output (RGB)

 Lumen Output (W)
 LOR
 CRI
 Total Power (RGB)
 Total Power (W)
 Power Factor
 Running Current
 Inrush Current
 Efficacy (RGB)
 Efficacy (W)
 Emergency Output (BLF)

59W

1627 lm

2640 lm
0.72
80 (W)
38.8W
24.4W
0.95
0.29A
48.0A
30 lm/W
77 lm/W
N/A

59W

1627 lm

2640 lm
0.72
80 (W)
38.8W
24.4W
0.95
0.29A
48.0A
30 lm/W
77 lm/W
N/A

68W

1873 lm

3040 lm
0.72
80 (W)
44.7W
28.1W
0.95
0.33A
48.0A
30 lm/W
77 lm/W
N/A

68W

1873 lm

3040 lm
0.72
80 (W)
44.7W
28.1W
0.95
0.33A
48.0A
30 lm/W
77 lm/W
N/A

CRI 80

CRI 80

KK K K KK K

Explora®     Halo Spectrum
LED CRI 80

59W LED Micro PN1209 _ LED _ 59 _ + 552

68W LED Midi PN1210 _ LED _ 68 _ + 553

 S DALI Dim
 L DALI Bluetooth

 3 Warm (3000K)     4   Neutral (4000K)

 1 White (RAL 9010) 2   Urban Graphite (RAL 7046) 3   Black (RAL 9005)

264 3x 5m Suspensions (wires only)
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Midi Micro Midi Micro

1221mm Ø 1062mm Ø

Gear Housing

375mm4.8 kg 4.4 kg
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552-553  ULOR: 0.36  DLOR: 0.36

 Transverse Axial
 0o/180o 90o/270o

Photometrics
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